
CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88258 ALAMAN TORMO, FERRAN ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92251 ANGULO ARDANOY, PABLO ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 92143 BOLAÑOS PEREZ, RUBEN ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84001 BORRELL DE SERAS, NICOLAS ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 89212 CABALLERO FOLGUERA, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 86853 CARO PEREZ, ALEX ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92715 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74448 CUMPLIDO PARDO, NIL ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 89160 DIGENIS NONELL, SAKIS ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90687 DOMINGUEZ LLORCA, GUILLERMO ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 87223 EL HADMI BENFADDOUL, MARUAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90767 FERNANDEZ SOLER, LLUC ESP 6 AEA Ventallo

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76465 FERRER NOVOA, JORDI TELMO ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75315 GARCIA BARBERO, HUGO ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 89553 GIL ANDREU, RODRIGO ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

Control Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 (3a jornada)
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CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88286 GONZALEZ GUERRERO, TIRSO ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 87103 GRACIA GRANDE, BIEL ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 76317 GUIRAL TREJOS, QUIM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76651 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88032 IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, DANIEL ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86441 LAS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, JOAN ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 89556 MALLO GARCIA, BRAIS ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89557 MALLO GARCIA, POL ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82403 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IKER ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 76335 MONTERO CERVERA, ALEX ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93161 OUKHYI AITOUNI, AIMRAN ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89861 PALOMAR BOCOS, ROC ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92673 PARRAMON NUÑEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 90930 PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 70463 PITARQUE COSTA, JOAN ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92375 PONS MATEU , ERNEST ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94043 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82861 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, ALVARO ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.



CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 84134 RUIZ RAJA, CARLES ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 88692 SAAVEDRA SAL, MARC ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91951 SABATE TUSSELL, JAN ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77197 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 88694 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87870 SEGURA SEGON, NIL ALEXANDER ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 93163 TAVERA GARCIA, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93730 TERUEL MUÑOZ, AXEL ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94108 VALVERDE BECERRO, GABRIEL ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92358 ANTON ALMAR , GAEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92357 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92143 BOLAÑOS PEREZ, RUBEN ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91242 BOUADID , IMRAN ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 90714 CABRERA RUBIO, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 90685 CHOUATI EL KHAOUAT, YALAL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 74448 CUMPLIDO PARDO, NIL ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89160 DIGENIS NONELL, SAKIS ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 93115 ESCOBAR OTERO, ALEX ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90767 FERNANDEZ SOLER, LLUC ESP 6 AEA Ventallo

CL 76465 FERRER NOVOA, JORDI TELMO ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89553 GIL ANDREU, RODRIGO ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76317 GUIRAL TREJOS, QUIM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94207 JUNY LATORRE, MARC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 89169 MARTIN CODINA , ARNAU ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 7 UGE Badalona
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CL 76693 NAVARRO LOPEZ, ALAN ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93161 OUKHYI AITOUNI, AIMRAN ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92673 PARRAMON NUÑEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90704 RAFAEL PUJOL, GERARD ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 82861 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, ALVARO ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88692 SAAVEDRA SAL, MARC ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91951 SABATE TUSSELL, JAN ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 92801 SALA GIL, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77197 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 88695 SOLER ARRETXE, UNAI ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 93163 TAVERA GARCIA, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93730 TERUEL MUÑOZ, AXEL ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92808 VERDAGUER BOIXADOS, GUILLEM ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 89877 ARMADA DIAZ, ASIER ESP 10 CA Viladecans

CL 89900 PINILLOS GOMEZ, JULIO ESP 10 CA Viladecans

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 90701 PAMBLANCO GARCES, ALEX ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 91012 DAAFI HABBOUB, ADAM ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 82132 YUSTE PEREZ, ORIOL ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86165 GODINO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93099 CODINA LLOVERAS, ALEIX ESP 11 CA Viladecans

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93118 COLCHON LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 81415 MIRANDA ORTIZ, GERARD ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 93123 SERRANO LOSCOS, MAURO ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 90693 GONZALES MOLINA, MARCOS ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90800 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ , MARC ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88089 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, HUGO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 91889 ROBLES AGREDANO, GERARD ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92243 PEREZ-MUELAS MATOSES, MARC ESP 11 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92241 BLASCO CARDENAS, NICOLAS ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89217 CALVO FERRERAS, NICOLAS ESP 11 CA Canaletes
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CL 93152 PEREZ MACIAS, HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92159 MATA BERTRAN, DANIEL ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 91981 FIGUERAS TOPFER, MAX ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93241 GARCIA SANROMA, POL ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91974 GONZALEZ GRANADO, HECTOR ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 88468 GRANADOS MARTIN, ALONSO ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93725 IGLESIAS ALCON, ASIER ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 91888 MUNTANYOLA OLIVERA, QUIM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91975 PAGES MONRAS, PAU ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 92787 PAGES NICOLAU, ANDREU ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 81032 PERONA TARRAGO, MAX ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92792 PLAZA ESTUDILLO, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 93095 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, BRUNO ESP 11 CA Viladecans

CL 92439 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN ESP 10 AA Catalunya



CL 92759 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 85331 AVELINO GARCIA, LUCAS ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 82872 BARCELO SALES, LLUC ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92145 CANDELARIO MONTORO, ALEX ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89955 CARO GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89880 DELGADO GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 92149 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92364 DUKKEH MANSOURI , ANAS ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 82432 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, AXEL ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL ESP 9 AEA Ventallo

CL 88277 FERRI LUNA, ALEX ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 76616 FUENTES SORIANO, JOSEP ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92778 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 92781 HERMIDA VILELLA, ORIOL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 91699 KLIMT SALES, ARTUR ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 92156 LAHIGUERA COBO, DAVID ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93377 LOPEZ CABALLERO, PAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 89039 LOZANO PUERTA, ALEIX ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO ESP 9 Cornellà At.
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CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS , ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94452 MARTINEZ DEL REY, MARIO ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85373 MONTESINOS ROMERO, XAVIER ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93822 NOFUENTES HERNANDEZ, GUILLE ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85532 NOGUES NAVALON, BIEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90758 OLIVE PUJOL, ROGER ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 86818 OTIN REQUENA, DAVID ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89786 PARRALES SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 91851 QUINTERO JIMENEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86111 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, NICOLAS ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94600 SANCHEZ MARIN, ARNAU ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81041 SOTO GOMEZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 92184 VERDAGUER GAGO, DANI ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona



CL 92251 ANGULO ARDANOY, PABLO ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 84001 BORRELL DE SERAS, NICOLAS ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92715 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74448 CUMPLIDO PARDO, NIL ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89160 DIGENIS NONELL, SAKIS ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76651 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89861 PALOMAR BOCOS, ROC ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 92673 PARRAMON NUÑEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 77102 PASTOR PEÑA, EDUARD ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90930 PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 70463 PITARQUE COSTA, JOAN ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92375 PONS MATEU , ERNEST ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94043 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi
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CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 84134 RUIZ RAJA, CARLES ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya



CL 84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89217 CALVO FERRERAS, NICOLAS ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88089 CAZENAVE DEILLAC, HUGO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 93118 COLCHON LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 91012 DAAFI HABBOUB, ADAM ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 91981 FIGUERAS TOPFER, MAX ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 86165 GODINO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90693 GONZALES MOLINA, MARCOS ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 91974 GONZALEZ GRANADO, HECTOR ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 88468 GRANADOS MARTIN, ALONSO ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90694 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, GUILLEM ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93725 IGLESIAS ALCON, ASIER ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90800 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ , MARC ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92159 MATA BERTRAN, DANIEL ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 81415 MIRANDA ORTIZ, GERARD ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 91888 MUNTANYOLA OLIVERA, QUIM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 91975 PAGES MONRAS, PAU ESP 11 CA Gavà

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB10M - NOU HORARI - 12,55 H.



CL 92787 PAGES NICOLAU, ANDREU ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90701 PAMBLANCO GARCES, ALEX ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93152 PEREZ MACIAS, HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 81032 PERONA TARRAGO, MAX ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92792 PLAZA ESTUDILLO, ALEX ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91889 ROBLES AGREDANO, GERARD ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93123 SERRANO LOSCOS, MAURO ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82132 YUSTE PEREZ, ORIOL ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85330 AVELINO GARCIA, MARIO ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92767 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, PAU ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 92715 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 87103 GRACIA GRANDE, BIEL ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 82403 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IKER ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 92375 PONS MATEU , ERNEST ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94043 PULIDO CASANOVA, JULEN ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 90704 RAFAEL PUJOL, GERARD ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

Triple Salt MASC. AL_SUB14M (2 GRUPS) - NOU HORARI -9,30 H.



CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88695 SOLER ARRETXE, UNAI ESP 6 AA Catalunya



CL 92759 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 82872 BARCELO SALES, LLUC ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92145 CANDELARIO MONTORO, ALEX ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89955 CARO GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91553 CHOFI COCA, MARC ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92149 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92364 DUKKEH MANSOURI , ANAS ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL ESP 9 AEA Ventallo

CL 88277 FERRI LUNA, ALEX ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 76616 FUENTES SORIANO, JOSEP ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92778 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 92781 HERMIDA VILELLA, ORIOL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 91699 KLIMT SALES, ARTUR ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 92156 LAHIGUERA COBO, DAVID ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89039 LOZANO PUERTA, ALEIX ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94452 MARTINEZ DEL REY, MARIO ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_SUB12M (2 GRUPS) - NOU HORARI 11,40 H.



CL 76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85373 MONTESINOS ROMERO, XAVIER ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93822 NOFUENTES HERNANDEZ, GUILLE ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85532 NOGUES NAVALON, BIEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90758 OLIVE PUJOL, ROGER ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 86818 OTIN REQUENA, DAVID ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89786 PARRALES SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87781 PEREZ SECULI, MARTI ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 86111 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, NICOLAS ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 76640 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94600 SANCHEZ MARIN, ARNAU ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 92184 VERDAGUER GAGO, DANI ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona



CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 89633 BLANC JUNCOSA, IU ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 89212 CABALLERO FOLGUERA, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 87223 EL HADMI BENFADDOUL, MARUAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76465 FERRER NOVOA, JORDI TELMO ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 85358 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87103 GRACIA GRANDE, BIEL ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 87313 GRANYO CODINA, ARNAU ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 90727 GUINART ALSINA, IGNACIO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88032 IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, DANIEL ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74542 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 76335 MONTERO CERVERA, ALEX ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 90731 PALACIOS REINE, MARTI ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82861 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, ALVARO ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85780 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

Disc (800g) MASC._SUB14M - NOU HORARI - 11,00 H.



CL 84134 RUIZ RAJA, CARLES ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 78657 SANZ MIRO, RUBEN ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 87870 SEGURA SEGON, NIL ALEXANDER ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85380 STANIMIROV STYKOV, YANI ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 89212 CABALLERO FOLGUERA, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 87223 EL HADMI BENFADDOUL, MARUAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85358 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87313 GRANYO CODINA, ARNAU ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 90727 GUINART ALSINA, IGNACIO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74542 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 85780 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

Martell (3kg) MASC. _SUB14M - NOU HORARI - 9,30 H.



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76647 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93160 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93178 BELANDRIA RONDON, LUNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 92600 BRUIX PUIG, NURIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 91644 CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93412 CAMACHO GARCIA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 85163 CARAZO ANGUERA, EMMA ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 90950 CARRETERO PORCEL, AINHOA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 92321 CATALA TORRENTS, JULIA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88090 CERDEIRA GARRIDO, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 93373 CORRAL RODRIGUEZ, LAIA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 86796 CUESTA PARRA, CARLA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91669 DE TORO RUBIO, CANDELA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93732 DELGADO RECASENS, MARINA ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91950 ESTEVE SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 90650 FELIPE SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87726 FERNANDEZ PARRILLA, ABRIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 79403 GARCIA LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 83311 GARCIA MEDINA, JULIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68902 GARCIA ROMERO, AITANA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

60m FEM. AL_SUB14F - NOU HORARI - 10,05 H.



CL 70020 GARRIDO CERDAN, LAIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86699 GAVALDA EGEA, JULIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88098 GERAUD , JULIETA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 77631 GONZALEZ LAJE, MARINA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91870 GORDILLO MORENO, DANNA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 89989 GUERRERO VALVERDE, JULIA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 92779 GUTIERREZ TORRES, ZANET DE LAS MERCEDES ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 94627 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 76684 LARRINAGA CUBA, EIDER ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 90788 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, JANA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 92369 LOZANO LLANOS , ASIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 78463 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 77942 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ARANTXA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 74455 MEMBA TORRA, JUDIT ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77191 MIGUEL LEON, NOA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93530 MOLINA MORENO, INGRID ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 92428 MORAGAS MOLINA, BERTA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.



CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 94141 ORTEGA BENAGES, BERTA ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 77217 OTEROS MORA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Viladecans

CL 86808 OTIN REQUENA, PAULA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 92725 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 93162 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92163 POLAN LOPEZ, IVET ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 91435 PONS TILLO, MARTA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90702 PORCEL GOMEZ, ALBA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76637 POVEDA LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92167 PULLEN , MOLLY ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92342 QUEROL SAMPER, ELIA ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 87384 RAMIA ROJO, SARAY ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 92433 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 88691 RODRIGUEZ ZOYO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 84425 RYAPOLOVA , ALEXANDRA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81129 SAIZ PLANAS, BERTA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 86520 SANCHEZ GIL, DANIELLA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE ESP 7 AA Catalunya



CL 80798 SELLART BORDES, ERIKA ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90213 TOMEY JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75785 VALLEJERA PUJAL, ARIADNA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81626 VIDAL PADRON, NURIA ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell



CL 91762 ABSOLON MESALLES, NURIA ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92308 BIGORDA SORIANO, NINA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 92321 CATALA TORRENTS, JULIA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88090 CERDEIRA GARRIDO, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93732 DELGADO RECASENS, MARINA ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90650 FELIPE SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88098 GERAUD , JULIETA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 77631 GONZALEZ LAJE, MARINA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 91870 GORDILLO MORENO, DANNA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 78225 HELAL MACIAN, AMAL ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89164 HIDALGO ZURILLA, BERTA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76684 LARRINAGA CUBA, EIDER ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 90788 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, JANA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 71920 LLORCA SIMO, MIREIA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77942 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ARANTXA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 88109 MEDINA CASTRO, CARLA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya
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CL 92428 MORAGAS MOLINA, BERTA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 78233 MORAL CRUCES, DANIELA ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90700 MOYA VIGARA, LEYRE ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74319 OLALLA GALLEGO, VALERIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 94141 ORTEGA BENAGES, BERTA ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 77217 OTEROS MORA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Viladecans

CL 93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 82712 PERELLO HITA, MARIONA ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 93162 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88041 PEREZ SOTERAS, PAULA ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 92163 POLAN LOPEZ, IVET ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 93225 PRATS FORCADELL, ELSA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 92433 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90709 VIVES PEREZ, AINA ESP 7 Pratenc AA



CL 91830 AIT ABBES LKAD, WIAM ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93770 ALARCON MUÑOZ, TANIA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 92761 ANTEQUERA SEGURA, ALBA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 87365 BALUNEK , LUCIA ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 92140 BARON ARMENTA, PAULA ESP 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92142 BELLON GIRALT, AINA ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92765 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89549 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91972 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, INES ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92360 CHAVES ROJO , ALBA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92774 DE LA HABA MORALES, LOLA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 88093 DE SOLA GUTIERREZ, ALBA LUCIA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 93524 DURAN IRANZO, CAMILA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 85213 GARCIA RICO, JULIA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 84121 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, GALA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 92236 JIMENEZ TRUJILLO, NADIA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 85220 LASTRAS RADRESA , AGUEDA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93806 LEON GIMENEZ, NIRA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 93723 LEON RUEDA, DANIELA ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 88035 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, CLARA ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 84018 LLORCA SIMO, MARTA ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 90204 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 92783 MENA ZAMARRA, VIOLETA ESP 11 AA Catalunya
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CL 94154 MORENO BERNABE, IRENE ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92785 MRABET DERAOUI, AMINA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 88113 PALAZON SAN NICOLAS, NOELIA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES , SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93557 PIAZUELO LORCA, VEGA ESP 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91834 PUIG PAINSELLO, ARLET ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 87529 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, LUCIA ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 92378 RODRIGUEZ SARRIAS , CHLOE ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 94150 RUIZ CUADRAS, BRUNA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 85236 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO , ABRIL ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92800 SABATE CASTILLA, CARLA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92804 TAMAYO MAYMO, VALENTINA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93140 URZAINQUI FERRER, ARIADNA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 92239 VELAZQUEZ MARTIN, ELENA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90098 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, CARLA ESP 10 CE Universitari



CL 93546 ALCANTARA MARTINEZ, ESTELA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93783 CORREA POMES, LARA ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93155 CRUZ MOLINA, JUDIT ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93154 CRUZ MOLINA, MAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92148 DIMITROVA SAVOVA, SOFIA ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82399 DOLERA GREGORIO, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 85209 ESTRADA VILA , BRUNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 94760 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, LOURDES ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92154 HIDALGO GRAÑE, ALBA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78228 HOPE EXPOSITO, SHIRELLE ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 91670 JIMENEZ PADROS, HELENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93108 LAPARRA POZO, ELENA ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL , AINA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro
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CL 77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92370 MARTI MONTES , ARIADNA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88044 QUER SALVADOR, ANNA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81507 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, ANA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81508 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 92174 SANCHEZ GIL, ALBA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80247 SANCHEZ-RIERA FONTCUBERTA, CATALINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93344 SIEIRO DEUMAL, NURIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92183 TORRES GARCIA, NAIA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88559 VENTEO GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76647 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 72387 BARBERAN BORREGO, SILVIA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 93178 BELANDRIA RONDON, LUNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 92600 BRUIX PUIG, NURIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 91644 CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85163 CARAZO ANGUERA, EMMA ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 90950 CARRETERO PORCEL, AINHOA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86796 CUESTA PARRA, CARLA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 91669 DE TORO RUBIO, CANDELA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91743 DIAZ GRAÑE, AINA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 91950 ESTEVE SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87018 GARCIA DAZA, SARA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 79403 GARCIA LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 89164 HIDALGO ZURILLA, BERTA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89165 HIDALGO ZURILLA, CARLOTA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 94627 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 76684 LARRINAGA CUBA, EIDER ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 71920 LLORCA SIMO, MIREIA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 75384 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 78463 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA ESP 7 CA Canovelles
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CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 88109 MEDINA CASTRO, CARLA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 77191 MIGUEL LEON, NOA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90700 MOYA VIGARA, LEYRE ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76652 MOYANO AREVALO, HELENA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86808 OTIN REQUENA, PAULA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 92725 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 93225 PRATS FORCADELL, ELSA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 92167 PULLEN , MOLLY ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92342 QUEROL SAMPER, ELIA ESP 6 CE Universitari

CT 28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 92433 RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 86520 SANCHEZ GIL, DANIELLA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 80798 SELLART BORDES, ERIKA ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 81626 VIDAL PADRON, NURIA ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell



CL 91830 AIT ABBES LKAD, WIAM ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 93770 ALARCON MUÑOZ, TANIA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92761 ANTEQUERA SEGURA, ALBA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92762 ARCHIERI FERLONI, FRANCESCA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 87365 BALUNEK , LUCIA ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 92140 BARON ARMENTA, PAULA ESP 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92142 BELLON GIRALT, AINA ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 81005 CALVACHE ALVAREZ , NATALIA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91972 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, INES ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92360 CHAVES ROJO , ALBA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92774 DE LA HABA MORALES, LOLA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91833 DE LA HERA BONDIA, NORA ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88093 DE SOLA GUTIERREZ, ALBA LUCIA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 93524 DURAN IRANZO, CAMILA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 85213 GARCIA RICO, JULIA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 84121 HERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, GALA ESP 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 85220 LASTRAS RADRESA , AGUEDA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93723 LEON RUEDA, DANIELA ESP 11 CA Gavà

CL 88035 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, CLARA ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92783 MENA ZAMARRA, VIOLETA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 94154 MORENO BERNABE, IRENE ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 92785 MRABET DERAOUI, AMINA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 88113 PALAZON SAN NICOLAS, NOELIA ESP 10 CA Gavà

CL 85232 PALOMINO AMORES , SARA ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
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CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93557 PIAZUELO LORCA, VEGA ESP 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87529 RAMIREZ BELASTEGUI, LUCIA ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92378 RODRIGUEZ SARRIAS , CHLOE ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 94150 RUIZ CUADRAS, BRUNA ESP 11 CA Nou Barris

CL 85236 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO , ABRIL ESP 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92800 SABATE CASTILLA, CARLA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92804 TAMAYO MAYMO, VALENTINA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93140 URZAINQUI FERRER, ARIADNA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 88560 VENTEO GOMEZ, PAULA ESP 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 72387 BARBERAN BORREGO, SILVIA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 92308 BIGORDA SORIANO, NINA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 92600 BRUIX PUIG, NURIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 93412 CAMACHO GARCIA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 85163 CARAZO ANGUERA, EMMA ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 90950 CARRETERO PORCEL, AINHOA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93373 CORRAL RODRIGUEZ, LAIA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91669 DE TORO RUBIO, CANDELA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 91743 DIAZ GRAÑE, AINA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88098 GERAUD , JULIETA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89989 GUERRERO VALVERDE, JULIA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 89164 HIDALGO ZURILLA, BERTA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89165 HIDALGO ZURILLA, CARLOTA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 94627 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 83770 LENHARDT RODRIGUEZ, CLOE ESP 6 Martorell AC
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CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75384 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 92369 LOZANO LLANOS , ASIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78463 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85227 MARQUET COLLS , SILVIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77942 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ARANTXA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 84567 MATEY HEREDIA, CANDELA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 88109 MEDINA CASTRO, CARLA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 74455 MEMBA TORRA, JUDIT ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77191 MIGUEL LEON, NOA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 92725 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 93162 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 91788 PLANAS VIDAL, MARINA ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90702 PORCEL GOMEZ, ALBA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 92167 PULLEN , MOLLY ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 84425 RYAPOLOVA , ALEXANDRA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 81129 SAIZ PLANAS, BERTA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81626 VIDAL PADRON, NURIA ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 90709 VIVES PEREZ, AINA ESP 7 Pratenc AA



CL 93546 ALCANTARA MARTINEZ, ESTELA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93783 CORREA POMES, LARA ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87755 CORTES GALDAMES, ITZIAR ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 93155 CRUZ MOLINA, JUDIT ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93154 CRUZ MOLINA, MAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92148 DIMITROVA SAVOVA, SOFIA ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81479 FERNANDEZ SOTOCA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 85215 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85360 GRACIA CELADES, JULIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 89988 GUERRERO VALVERDE, LAIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92154 HIDALGO GRAÑE, ALBA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 91670 JIMENEZ PADROS, HELENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA ESP 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88296 MANSILLA HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88044 QUER SALVADOR, ANNA ESP 8 CE Universitari

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_SUB12F 2 GRUPS - NOU HORARI - 12,55 H.



CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81507 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, ANA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81508 RODRIGUEZ MAULEON, MARIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA ESP 9 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82365 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 92174 SANCHEZ GIL, ALBA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93344 SIEIRO DEUMAL, NURIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92183 TORRES GARCIA, NAIA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 81854 ALGUER PIRES, MARIA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 68545 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 92600 BRUIX PUIG, NURIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 93412 CAMACHO GARCIA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 90950 CARRETERO PORCEL, AINHOA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90650 FELIPE SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 70020 GARRIDO CERDAN, LAIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86699 GAVALDA EGEA, JULIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 89989 GUERRERO VALVERDE, JULIA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89165 HIDALGO ZURILLA, CARLOTA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 94627 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 75384 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 78463 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74455 MEMBA TORRA, JUDIT ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 93530 MOLINA MORENO, INGRID ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 92725 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76637 POVEDA LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81129 SAIZ PLANAS, BERTA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 75785 VALLEJERA PUJAL, ARIADNA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

Disc (800g) FEM._SUB14F - NOU HORARI - 13,00 H.



CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona


